
   
 
 
 
 

Physiology for Medical Sciences 3 (SCBM 263)  

3 credits (3-0-6) 

Academic Year 2022 Semester 2 

Onsite at Salaya campus, Room: SC1-151, Time: 9:00 AM – 12.00 PM 

 

Day Date Time Topics h Lecturers Room 

1 Thu, March 2 08.30–09.00 Course orientation 0.5 Nittaya SC1-151 

  09.00–12.00 Gastrointestinal lecture 1 3 Narattaphol VDO 

2 Thu, March 14 08.00–09.00 Review GI-1 1 Narattaphol VDO 

  09.00-12.00 Gastrointestinal lecture 2-3 3 Narattaphol SC1-151 

3 Tue, March 16 08.00–09.00 Review GI 2-3 1 Narattaphol VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Group Discussion 1: Gastrointestinal 3 Ratchaneevan SC1-151 

4 Tue, March 21 09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 1 3 Kanit SC1-151 

5 Thu, March 23 08.00–09.00 Review Renal-1 1 Kanit VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 2 3 Kanit SC1-151 

6 Tue, March 28 08.00–09.00 Review Renal-2 1 Kanit VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 3 3 Kanit SC1-151 

7 Thu, March 30 08.00–09.00 Review Renal-3 1 Kanit VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Group Discussion 2: Renal 3 Kanit + TA SC1-151 

8 Tue, April 4 08.30-12.30 EXAM I:  Gastrointestinal & Renal 4 Nittaya + TA Onsite 

9 Thu, April 11 09.00-12.00 Endocrine lecture 1 3 Nattapon Onsite 

 Thu, April 13 Songkran Day (Public holiday)  

10 Tue, April 18 08.00–09.00 Review Endocrine-1 1 Nattapon VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Endocrine lecture 2 3 Arthit SC1-151 

11 Thu, April 20 08.00–09.00 Review Endocrine-2 1 Arthit VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Reproductive lecture 3 Nittaya SC1-151 

12 Tue, April 25 08.00–09.00 Review Reproductive 1 Nittaya VDO 

  09.00–12.00 Group Discussion 3: Endocrine 3 Arthit  

13 Thu, April 27 08.00–09.00 Q&A 
1 

Nattapon, 

Arthit, Nittaya 

Online 

  09.00–12.00 Group Discussion 4: Body response 

to hemorrhage 
3 Nittaya 

SC1-151 

14 May 2 – 13 09.00-12.00 Exam III:  Endocrine/Reproductive 3 SIM Staff  

   Total hour 45 hrs   




